BID NO:33/2023/2024

DESCRIPTION: CONSTRUCTION OF SHAYANDIMA CEMETERY BOUNDARY WALL

CLOSING DATE: 10 NOVEMBER 2023
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10.
11.
12.
13.

COMPANY NAME

. RISE AGAIN JV LUS 63 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
. NDUVHO CONSTRUCTION CC

. TSHIKHUDO CIVILS AND PLANT HIRE

. SYNETIC EARTH CONSULTING

. TASICH CONSULTING (PTY)LTD

. RAMASHU SUPPLY AND SERVICES CC

. LUS63 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PTY LTD

. UYAMAZ| CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD

. TRELIZ AFRICAN GENERAL TRADE CC

MTTP CONSTRUCTION

SEMCDOM CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
TSHIKOBZA TRADING AND PROJECTS
TFRENGINEERING

14 NDONI PROPERTIES (PTY)LTD

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

MULIM PROJECTS JV HLEKETANI CONSTRUCTIONS
LONDWA GROUP JV TKMT CONSULTING
CHESTERBURY TRADING AND PROJECT 26
GERSON MATAMELA (PTY)LTD

TIMBACHA TRADING

AMOUNT
R2,791,600.00
R4,891,327.20
R4,048,827.98
R1,622,292.50
R3,031,525.35
R5,274,533.65
R3,357,130.00
R8,180,287.11
R4,178,332.28
R3,741,111.00

R898,485.00
R1,905,144.79
R1,011,036.03
R4,612,983.50
R2,120,439.00
R1,891,640.00
R4,544,552.75

R14,051,384.42
R2,239,270.23



