BID NO:33/2023/2024

DESCRIPTION: CONSTRUCTION OF SHAYANDIMA CEMETERY BOUNDARY WALL

CLOSING DATE: 10 NOVEMBER 2023

NO	COMPANY NAME	AMOUNT
1	. RISE AGAIN JV LUS 63 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	R2,791,600.00
2	. NDUVHO CONSTRUCTION CC	R4,891,327.20
3	. TSHIKHUDO CIVILS AND PLANT HIRE	R4,048,827.98
4	. SYNETIC EARTH CONSULTING	R1,622,292.50
5	. TASICH CONSULTING (PTY)LTD	R3,031,525.35
6	. RAMASHU SUPPLY AND SERVICES CC	R5,274,533.65
7	. LUS63 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PTY LTD	R3,357,130.00
8	. UYAMAZI CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD	R8,180,287.11
9	. TRELIZ AFRICAN GENERAL TRADE CC	R4,178,332.28
10	. MTTP CONSTRUCTION	R3,741,111.00
11	. SEMCDOM CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS	R898,485.00
12	. TSHIKOBZA TRADING AND PROJECTS	R1,905,144.79
13	. TFR ENGINEERING	R1,011,036.03
14	1 NDONI PROPERTIES (PTY)LTD	R4,612,983.50
15	. MULIM PROJECTS JV HLEKETANI CONSTRUCTIONS	R2,120,439.00
16	. LONDWA GROUP JV TKMT CONSULTING	R1,891,640.00
17	. CHESTERBURY TRADING AND PROJECT 26	R4,544,552.75
18	. GERSON MATAMELA (PTY)LTD	R14,051,384.42
19	. TIMBACHA TRADING	R2,239,270.23
20		